
           70.00

         4680.00

          360.00

          240.00

           80.00

           27.00

           27.00

         1065.00

           50.00

          150.00

 

JOB No.:

No.:

HMM GDANSK011W

XINGANG,TIANJIN,CHINA UMM QASR,IRAQ

Description Unit Price

VGM FEE

SEAL CHARGE

DOC FEE

CUSTOMS DECLARATION FEE

PROFIT SHARE

PORT CHARGE

OCEAN FREIGHT PREPAID

TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGE

TELEX RELEASE FEE

TRUCK FEE

     120.00

      80.00

     355.00

      50.00

      70.00

      50.00

      80.00

       9.00

       9.00

    1560.00

QDMB23070162

TO:

STARLIGHT AIRLINES

DEBIT NOTE

P.O.L: P.O.D:

MBL No:HLCUTS12307ATSR0

USD

USD

USD

USD

USD

USD

USD

USD

USD

USD

2023-07-31ETD:

QTY. CURR

  3.000

  1.000

  3.000

  3.000

  3.000

  3.000

  3.000

  1.000

  1.000

  3.000

      6749.00USDTOTAL:

COMPANY NAME:

A&S GLOBAL FREIGHT SOLUTIONS CO.,LIMITED

DATE: 2023-07-31

VES/VOY:

CNTR No.:CAIU7863622,CAIU7878725,CAIU7881879

UOM

ACCOUNT NO:
BANK NAME:

BANK ADDRESS:

BANK CODE:
SWIFT ADDRESS:

A&S GLOBAL FREIGHT SOLUTIONS CO.,LIMITED
521-093542-838 (USD & HKD)
HSBC Hong Kong

1  Queen¡¯s  Road  Central ,  Hong  Kong

004
HSBCHKHHHKH

QDAE23070091

Amount

HBL No:

SAY USD  SIX THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED AND FORTY NINE ONLY

RM05 14/F LUCKY CENTRE 165-171 WANCHAI ROAD,HONGKONG


